TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT : KUHIO HIGHWAY RESURFACING
VICINITY OF LUMAHAT BRIDGE TO ALEALEA ROAD
PROJECT NO.: 560A-01-00M
ISLAND: KAUAT DISTRICT: HANALEL NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 1.9 MILES

DATE ADVERTISED: HONOLULU STAR BULLETIN - FEERUARY 4, 2000

GARDEN ISLAND - FEBRUARY 4, 2000
BIDS OPENED: MARCH 8, 2000

COMPLETION TIME: SIXTY (60) WORKING DAYS

JAS W. GLOVER, LTD.

NIU CONSTRUCTION, INC.

STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION

ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY | UNIT USED | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
202.0100 | REMOVAL OF CONCRETE GUTTER (10 C.Y.) | L.5. L.g. L.3. 52, 900.00 L.s. §1,650.00 LS. $3.500.00
203.0100 | ROADWAY EXCAVATION : 20 C.Y. $185.00 $3,700.00 $138.00 $2,760.90 $100.00 $2,000.00
209.1000 | EROSION CONTROL F.A. F.A. F.A. $20,000.00 F.A. $20,000.90 F.A. $20,000.00
312.0100 PLANT MIX GLASSPHALT CONCRETE BASE _ .

COURSE _ 400 TON $140.00 $56,000.00 $268.00 $107,200.00 $175.00 $70,000.00
401.0400 | ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, MIX NO. IV 3400 TON $131.00 $445,400.00 $148.00 $503,200.30 $135.00 $459,000.00
401.0500 | ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, MIX KO. V 200 TON $141.00 $28,200.00 $240.00 $48,000.90 $175.00 $35,000.00
604.4240 | ADJUSTING GRATED DROP INLET FOR STORM

DRAIN ' 2 EACH %$4,590.00 $9,180.00 $4,290.00 $8,580.00 $4,200.00 $8,400.00
€04.4550 | ADJUSTING WATER VALVE BOX FRAME AND COVER 17 EACH . §710.00 $12,070.30 $380.00 $6,460.00 $450.00 $7,6506.00
606.3110 GUARDRAIL, TYPE 3, SFNGLE WITH STEEL POST 125 L.F. $35.00 $10,625.00 588.00 $11,000.00 $75.00 $9,375.00
606.5000 | RESETTING GUARDRAIL POST : 20 EACH $147.00 42,940.00 $83.00 $1,660.00 $75.00 $1,500.00
606.7120 | TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE "G ' 1 EACH $2,438.00 $2,438.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00
606.7265 | ET-2000 5 EACH $6,678.00 $33,390.00 $5,900.00 $34,500.0C $7,000.00 $35,000.00
609.2214 | . GUTTER, TYPE 2 {61214) 150 L.F. $102.00 $15,300.C0 $72.00 $10,800.060 $75.00 £11,250.00
621.4120 | REFLECTOR MARKER (RM-2) WITH POST 5 EACH £75.00 $375.G0 $78.00 $390.00 $100.00 £500.00
621.4122 | REFLECTOR MARKER (RM-2) WITH

FLEXIBLE DELINEATCR POST 25 EACH $82.00 $2,050.00 $84.00 $2,100.00 $100.00 $2,500.00
621.4130 | REFLECTCR MARKER (RM-3) WITH POST _ 2 EACH $77.00 $308.00 $80.00 $320.00 $100.00 $400.00
621.4131 | REFLECTOR MARKER (RM-3) WITHOUT POST 60 EACH $13.00 $780.00 $14.00 $840.00 $25.00 $1,500.00
621.4132 REFLECTOR MARKER (RM-3) WITH

FLEXIBLE DELINEATCR POST _ 42| EACH $77.00 $3,234.00 $80.00 $3,360.00 $100.00 $4,200.00
621.4140 | REFLECTOR MARKER (RM-4) WITH POST : ) 12 EACH $135.00 $1,908.00 $165.00 $1,980.00 $150.00 $1,800.00
621.4141 | REFLECTOR MARKER (RM-4) WITHOUT POST ol 4 EACH $54.00 $256.00 565.00 $260.00 $75.00 $160.00
621.4701 | TYPE II OBJECT MARKER WITH FOST 12 EACH $30G.00 £960.00 $80.00 £960.60 $100.00 $1,200.00

Sheet No.

1 of 3 Sheets




TABULATIOW QF

BIDS

PROJECT : KUHTO HIGHWAY RESURFACING

VICINITY OF LUMAEAI BRIDGE TO ALEALEA ROAD
PRGIJECT NO. : 560A-01-00M
ISLAND: KAUAT DISTRICT: HANALEI NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 1.9 MILES _ STATE OF HAWAIT

JAS W. GLOVER, LTD. NIU COMSTRUCTION, INC. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPCRTATION
DATE ADVERTISED: HONOQLULU STAR BULLETIN - FEBRUARY 4, HIGHWAYS DIVISION
‘ GARDEN ISLAND - FEBRUARY 4, 2000

BIDS OPENED: MARCH &, 2000
COMPLETION TIME: SIXTY (60} WORKING DAYS
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMCOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
621.4702 TYPE II OBJECT MARKER WITHOUT POST 70 EACH j$23.00 $1,610.00 $23.00 $1,610.900 $75.00 §5,250.00
621.5100 REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGNW .

(10 SQ. FT. OR LESS) WITH POST 51 EACH $271.00 $13,821.00 $280.00 $14,280.00 $300.00 $15,300.00
621.5200 REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGN :

(GREATER. THAN 10 SQ. FT.) WITHOUT POST 19 EACH -559.00 $1,121.00 $60.00 $1,140.00 $130.00 $2,470.00
£621.5300 REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGN

{GREATER THAN 10 SQ. FT.) WITH TWC POSTS 3 EACH $504.00 $1,512.00 $§520.00 $1,560.00 5550.00 $1,650.00
621.7110 CONSTRUCTION SIGN WITH TWO POSTS 4 EACH $845.00 53,384.00 $620.00 $2,480.00 $550.00 $2,200.00
621.7601 MILE POST MARKER WITH POST -

{(BI-DIRECTICNAL) 2 EACH $4.86.00 $372.00 $190.00 $380.60 $20C.00 $400.00
629.1002 4-INCH PAVEMENT STRIPING (TAPE, TYPE I _

OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION) - 1,400 L.F. L.S L.S L.S $1,663.00 L.S $1,720.00 L.8 $1,500.00
629.1003 4-INCH PAVEMENT STRIPING (TAPE, TYPE II

OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION) - 11,000 L.F. .8 L.8. L.8 $13,060.00 L.5 $13,550.00 1.8 $11,000.00
£29.1009 8-INCH PAVEMENT STRIPING (TAPE, TYPE II

OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSICHN) - 9,000 L.F. L.S L.5 L.5 $13,930.00 L.5 $14,450.00 L.S $11,000.00
629.1015 12-INCH PAVEMENT STRIPING (TAPE, TYPE IIT

OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION) - 100 L.F. .8 L.S L.8. $261.00 L.S $270.00 L.S $250.00
629.1016 DOUBLE 4-INCH PAVEMENT STRIPING {TAPE TYPE I

OR. THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION)_- 8,100 L.F. .,.8 L.5 L.5. $14,000.00 L.S. $14,520.50 L.S $11,750.00
629.2030 TYPE C PAVEMENT MARKER (530 EACH) L.5 L.S L.S5 $3,340.00 L.S. $3,460.00 L.S $3,250.00
629.2040 TYPE D PAVEMENT MARKXER (450 EACH) L.S L.8 L.S $2,760.00 L.S. $2,840.0¢C L.8 $3,000.00
629.2070 TYPE H PAVEMENT MARKER (50 EACH) L.S. L.S L_S $295.00 L.S $300G.00 L.S. $500.00
629.2080 TYPE J PAVEMENT MARKER (200 EACH) L.S . L.S L.S $1,440.00 I..S $1,450.20 L.B $1,250.00
645.2000 ADDITICNAL POLICE OFFICERS BND/OR

ADDITIONAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES F.A. F.A. F.A. $20,000.00 F.A. $20,000.20 F.A. $20,000.00
651.0100 EXCAVATION FOR RECONSTRUCTICN OF

WEAKENED PAVEMENT AREA 175 C.Y. $162.00 . $28,350.00 $216.00 $37,800.00 $125.00 £21,875.00
652.1000 COLD PLANING 1450 5.¥. $22.00 $31,900.00 558.00 $84,100.00 $50.00 $72,500.00

Sheet No. 2 9f 3 Sheets




TARULATION QF BIDS

PROQJECT: KUHIO HIGHWAY RESURFACING
VICINITY OF LUMAHAT BRIDGE TC¢ ALEALEA ROAD

PROJECT NO.: 560A-01-00M

ISLAND: KAUAT DISTRICT: HANALEI NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 1.9 MILES STATE OF HAWAIT

JAS W. GLOVER, LTD. NIU CONSTRUCTION, INC. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATICON

DATE ADVERTISED: HONCLULU STAR BULLETIN - FEBRRUARY 4, 2000 HIGHWAYS DIVISION

GARDEN ISLAND ~ FEBRUARY 4, 2000

BIDS OPENED: MARCH 8, 2000

COMPLETION TIME: SIXTY {50) WORKING DAYS

ITEM NO. . ITEM QUANTITY | UNIT USED UNIT BRICE AMCUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

6§99.1000 MOBILIZATION (NOT TO EXCEED 10% OF THE SUM
: OF ALL ITEMS EXCLUDING THE BID PRICE OF

THIS ITEM AND FORCE ACCOUNT ITEMS) : L.S. L.S. L.9. $38,487:00 L.S. ©$62,960.90 L.S. $81,530.00
SUM OF ALL ITEMS $843,2320.00 . $1,047,430.00 $944,750.00
PREFERENCE (FOR BID EVALUATIOHN)
A. HAWAII PRODUCTS $0.00 $0.00 £0.00
B. RECYCLED PRCDUCT (NOT APPLICABLE) $0.00 ' #0.00 £0.00
C. IN-STATE CONTRACTOR $0.00 £0.00 $0.00
AMOUNT FOR COMPARISCN OF BIDS $6843,320.00 $1,047,430.00 $944,750.00

PROJECT MANACER: SEAN HIRACKA
DATE: MARCH 23, 2000

Sheet No. 3 of 3 SBheets



